“Learn to fail fast if you want to succeed sooner” (David Kelly, Stanford University)

Can we create a learning environment in our facilities to explore new floating technology more productively? This seminar puts the spotlight
on the unique combination of interactive workshops, explorative model tests and simulator studies for the purpose of accelerating the
development of your innovation.

Several innovative projects will be presented to discuss the challenges and the role that MARIN plays now and in the future.




09:00
09:10
09:20
09:50
10:10
10:30

11:20
11:40
12:00
12:10

13:30
13:50
14:10
14:30

16:00
17:00

09:10

-09:20
-09:50
-10:10
-10:30
-11:00
11:.00 -
-11:40
-12:00
-12:10
-13:10
13:10 -
-13:50
-14:10
-14:30
-15:00
15:00 -
-16:40

11:20

13:30

16:00

Arival and coffee (Fletcher Hotel de Wageningse Berg, Generaal Foulkesweg 96, 6703 DS Wageningen)
Welcome and opening Olaf Waals

Keynote: Innovation and design thinking; is it good enough? Jeroen van Erp

New applications for offshore wind installation challenges Radboud van Dijk

(to be confirmed)

Coffee

MARIN explorative testing and walk-in fridays Enrico della Valentina/William Otto
Floating city development Rutger de Graaf

(to be confirmed)

Take-off subsidie programma voor T02 Eva Snijder

Lunch

Developing an amfibic innovation toolbox Bart van Oers

Floating food farm Stren Knittel

Using simulators for innovative operations Amo Bons/Marta Ibarrondo

(to be confirmed)

Move to MARIN (Haagsteeg 2, 6708 PM Wageningen)
Interactive basin workshop

Drinks

End of programme

MARIN
Fabrique
Heerema Marine Contractors

MARIN

BLUE21

NWO

Ministry of Defence

Floating Future
MARIN




