

MARIN INNOVATION SEMINAR

Wednesday October 5, 2022

"Learn to fail fast if you want to succeed sooner" (David Kelly, Stanford University)

Can we create a learning environment in our facilities to explore new floating technology more productively? This seminar puts the spotlight on the unique combination of interactive workshops, explorative model tests and simulator studies for the purpose of accelerating the development of your innovation.

Several innovative projects will be presented to discuss the challenges and the role that MARIN plays now and in the future.

Presentations will be given by MARIN experts and guest speakers

Please turn over for the preliminary programme

Preliminary Programme

Tromminary rrogrammo			
09:00 09:10	2:10 Arrival and coffee (Fletcher Hotel de Wageningse Berg, Generaal Foulkesweg 96, 6703 DS Wageningen)		
09:10 - 09:20	Welcome and opening	Olaf Waals	MARIN
09:20 - 09:50	Keynote: Innovation and design thinking: is it good enough?	Jeroen van Erp	Fabrique
09:50 - 10:10	New applications for offshore wind installation challenges	Radboud van Dijk	Heerema Marine Contractors
10:10 - 10:30	(to be confirmed)		
10:30 - 11:00	Coffee		
11:00 - 11:20	MARIN explorative testing and walk-in fridays	Enrico della Valentina/William Otto	MARIN
11:20 - 11:40	Floating city development	Rutger de Graaf	BLUE21
11:40 - 12:00	(to be confirmed)		
12:00 - 12:10	Take-off subsidie programma voor TO2	Eva Snijder	NWO
12:10 - 13:10	Lunch		
13:10 - 13:30	Developing an amfibic innovation toolbox	Bart van Oers	Ministry of Defence
13:30 - 13:50	Floating food farm	Sören Knittel	Floating Future
13:50 - 14:10	Using simulators for innovative operations	Arno Bons/Marta Ibarrondo	MARIN
14:10 - 14:30	(to be confirmed)		
14:30 - 15:00	Move to MARIN (Haagsteeg 2, 6708 PM Wageningen)		
15:00 - 16:00	Interactive basin workshop		
16:00 - 16:40	Drinks		
17:00	End of programme		

